
1 x High pressure sodium vapour lamp1 x High pressure sodium vapour lamp

50 W

3500 lm

48 lm/W

2000 K

25

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

85%

24%

2992 lm

62 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x High pressure sodium vapour lamp1 x High pressure sodium vapour lamp

70 W

5600 lm

58 lm/W

2000 K

25

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

85%

24%

4788 lm

83 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 19.69 in

Diameter: 14.96 in

Electric Electric 

System power: 62-83 W

Product data sheet
GEORG B
9.880.0010.04
LEIPZIGER LEUCHTEN

Decorative luminaire for lanes, driveways, terraces, gardens, and for night illumination and hazardous areas. - Impact-resistant opal

polycarbonate/polyethylene attachment, UV-stabilized - Luminaire body made of aluminium, inside finished in withe paint, outside painted in

colour - Unit carrier made of aluminium, finished in white paint - Tubular bracket and base plate made of hot galvanized steel -Available in any

RAL or DB colour without surcharge - Connects with built-in cable joint box 3 x 2.5 mm 2 

Light output 1 Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(3 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	GEORG B
	9.880.0010.04
	LEIPZIGER LEUCHTEN


